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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F1000

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:50:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 12:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
14 1:22.988 -0.512 39.683 43.305
(77) HARUN AKGUN
1 1:48.442 50.336 (24) PETRE MIJALKOV
2 1:23.902 -24.540 40.618 43.284 1 1:27.529 43.301
3 1:24.098 +0.196 39.613 44.485 2 1:22.847 -4.682 40.398 42.449
4 1:22.752 -1.346 39.864 42.888
5 1:21.041 -1.711 39.122 41.919 (3) STOYAN MITOV
p6 2:18.215 +57.174 43.903 1 1:28.607 43.845
7 1:38.828 -39.387 42.770 2 1:24.236 -4.371 41.011 43.225
8 1:21.507 -17.321 39.393 42.114 3 1:34.585 +10.349 41.080 53.505
9 1:25.167 +3.660  42.238 42.929 4 1:57.075 +22.490 1:13.783 43.292
10 1:21.393 -3.774 39.149 42.244 5 1:24.684 -32.391 40.936 43.748
6 1:40.800 +16.116 41.070 59.730
(86) MITAS DIMITRIOS 7 1:41.466 +0.666 57.916 43.550
1 1:33.112 43.899 8 1:23.950 -17.516 41.173 42.777
2 1:22.475 -10.637 39.936 42.539 9 1:23.223 -0.727  40.334 42.889
3 1:24.205 +1.730  40.840 43.365
4 1:23.556 -0.649 40.380 43.176 (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
p5 2:40.753 +1:17.197 41.468 1 1:38.415 45.267
6 1:30.194 -1:10.559 43.761 2 1:25.715 -12.700 40.821 44.894
7 1:22.072 -8.122 39.634 42.438 3 1:25.194 -0.521 40.972 44.222
8 1:24.175 +2.103 41.554 42.621 4 1:23.932 -1.262 40.321 43.611
9 1:22.265 -1.910 39.624 42.641 5 1:23.934 +0.002 40.320 43.614
10 1:22.366 +0.101 39.972 42.394 p6 2:35.859 +1:11.925 56.915
11 1:22.496 +0.130 40.129 42.367 7 1:32.090 -1:03.769 44.207
12 1:22.785 +0.289 40.027 42,758
13 1:23.076 +0.291 40.148 42,928 (11) GALIN SPASOV
1 1:31.172 44.892
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 2 1:24.990 -6.182  40.928 44.062
1 1:28.096 43.488 3 1:23.987 -1.003  40.654 43.333
2 1:22.854 -5.242 40.178 42.676
3 1:23.759 +0.905 39.548 44.211 (23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS
4 1:22.320 -1.439 39.635 42.685 1 1:39.393 44.210
5 1:23.501 +1.181 40.152 43.349 2 1:24.244 -15.149 40.749 43.495
6 1:23.486 -0.015 39.791 43.695 3 1:26.769 +2.525 42.244 44.525
4 1:24.476 -2.293 40.803 43.673
(111) VELISLAV MARKOV 5 1:24.631 +0.155 40.983 43.648
1 1:27.677 43.304 6 1:24.448 -0.183 40.882 43.566
2 1:22.764 -4.913 39.747 43.017 7 1:24.917 +0.469  40.686 44.231
3 1:23.961 +1.197  40.956 43.005 8 1:24.733 -0.184  40.843 43.890
4 1:22.960 -1.001 39.860 43.100 9 1:25.801 +1.068  41.387 44.414
5 1:23.322 +0.362 39.915 43.407 10 1:25.217 -0.584  41.213 44.004
6 1:23.542 +0.220 39.887 43.655
7 1:23.097 -0.445 39.791 43.306 (80) BEREMSKT VESELIN
8 1:24.431 +1.334 39.966 44.465 1 1:32.143 45.774
9 1:23.451 -0.980 39.979 43.472 2 1:26.050 -6.093 41.698 44.352
10 1:22.739 -0.712 39.750 42,989 3 1:24.405 -1.645  40.848 43.557
11 1:23.722 +0.983 40.158 43.564 4 1:24.425 +0.020  41.030 43.395
12 1:23.733 +0.011  39.567 44.166 5 1:24.618 +0.193  40.526 44.092
13 1:23.500 -0.233 40.020 43.480 6 1:27.949 +3.331 42.885 45.064
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F1000

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:50:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 12:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:27.572 -2.177 42.806 44.766
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 5 1:29.763 +2.191 43.395 46.368
1 1:30.741 45.129 6 1:26.638 -3.125 41.911 44,727
2 1:28.042 -2.699 42.040 46.002 7 1:26.147 -0.491  41.520 44.627
3 1:24.739 -3.303 41.119 43.620
4 1:24.441 -0.298 40.710 43.731 (15) VASKOVSKI BIJAN
5 1:25.022 +0.581 41.124 43.898 1 1:34.159 46.229
6 1:26.853 +1.831 40.624 46.229 2 1:27.390 -6.769 42.052 45.338
7 1:24.960 -1.893 40.912 44.048 3 1:26.892 -0.498  41.585 45.307
p4 5:42.379 +4:15.487 43.013
(56) ALTUG INAN 5 1:34.716 -4:07.663 46.490
1 1:37.504 45.772 6 1:28.660 -6.056 42.795 45.865
2 1:27.507 -9.997 42.493 45.014 7 1:28.719 +0.059 42.575 46.144
3 1:26.885 -0.622 41.176 45.709 8 1:32.451 +3.732 44.401 48.050
4 1:25.981 -0.904 41.567 44.414
5 1:24.983 -0.998  41.037 43.946 (88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU
1 1:37.224 45.863
(84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS 2 1:27.531 -9.693 42.485 45.046
1 1:32.104 45.653 3 1:28.254 +0.723 42.394 45.860
2 1:26.212 -5.892 41.793 44.419 4 1:32.876 +4.622 45.586 47.290
3 1:25.844 -0.368  41.742 44.102 5 1:27.265 -5.611  42.236 45.029
4 1:25.284 -0.560 41.180 44.104 6 1:28.101 +0.836 42.847 45.254
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS (56) DIENEV JOULIAN
pl 1:58.817 1 1:48.351 49.739
2 1:28.681 -30.136 44.509 2 1:31.059 -17.292  43.920 47.139
3 1:25.422 -3.259 41.352 44.070 3 1:29.408 -1.651 43.473 45.935
4 1:28.770 +3.348 42.755 46.015 4 1:27.339 -2.069 42.159 45.180
5 1:26.264 -2.506 41.597 44.667
6 1:25.803 -0.461 41.335 44.468 (279) BORISLAV RACHEV
7 1:25.714 -0.089 41.541 44.173 1 1:30.133 45.523
2 1:28.733 -1.400  42.447 46.286
(23) DIOLEV VLADO 3 1:29.175 +0.442 43.253 45.922
pl 3:29.478 4 1:28.038 -1.137 41.914 46.124
2 1:31.230 -1:58.248 45.576 5 1:27.489 -0.549 41.969 45.520
3 1:27.216 -4.014  41.693 45.523 6 1:29.893 +2.404  43.516 46.377
4 1:27.012 -0.204  41.689 45.323 7 1:28.449 -1.444  42.393 46.056
5 1:27.806 +0.794 42.446 45.360
6 1:25.708 -2.098  41.272 44.436 (94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR
7 1:25.858 +0.150 41.286 44.572 1 1:42.388 49.880
8 1:25.882 +0.024  41.596 44.286 2 2:00.512 +18.124  1:12.638 47.874
9 1:58.924 +33.042 57.140 1:01.784 3 1:30.071 -30.441 43.771 46.300
10 1:27.455 -31.469 41.888 45.567 4 1:29.535 -0.536 43.238 46.297
11 1:28.500 +1.045 43.007 45.493 5 1:29.540 +0.005 43.265 46.275
12 1:25.575 -2.925 41.545 44.030 6 1:30.846 +1.306  43.873 46.973
7 1:31.164 +0.318 42.702 48.462
(519) SASHO NIKOLOV 8 1:28.389 -2.775  42.633 45.756
1 1:48.222 49.432 9 1:28.302 -0.087 42.620 45.682
2 1:30.872 -17.350 43.830 47.042 10 1:28.006 -0.296  42.549 45.457
3 1:29.749 -1.123 43.546 46.203 11 1:28.710 +0.704 43.169 45.541
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:50:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 12:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 1:28.378 -0.332 42.577 45.801 1 1:59.379 57.901
13 1:27.708 -0.670 42.243 45.465 2 1:37.477 -21.902 48.365 49.112

3 1:33.075 -4.402 45.621 47.454
(42) NIKOLAI GEORGIEV 4 1:31.577 -1.498 44.243 47.334
1 1:36.753 49.014 5 1:32.949 +1.372 44.466 48.483
2 1:28.979 -7.774  43.371 45.608 6 1:53.528 +20.579 54.628 58.900
3 1:27.728 -1.251 42.564 45.164 7 1:32.509 -21.019 45.004 47.505
4 1:28.649 +0.921 42.810 45.839
5 1:29.305 +0.656 43.140 46.165 (77) GUNGA EMILIANO
6 1:28.832 -0.473 42.774 46.058 1 1:50.537 52.967
7 1:28.332 -0.500 42.593 45.739 2 1:37.122 -13.415 46.861 50.261
8 1:29.082 +0.750  43.029 46.053 3 1:35.670 -1.452  46.004 49.666
9 1:28.256 -0.826 42.604 45.652 4 1:36.021 +0.351 46.750 49.271
10 1:28.823 +0.567  42.996 45.827 5 1:35.529 -0.492 45.716 49.813
11 1:28.079 -0.744 42.589 45.490 6 1:36.203 +0.674 46.527 49.676
12 1:28.038 -0.041 42.767 45.271 7 1:36.410 +0.207  46.078 50.332
8 1:34.584 -1.826 46.457 48.127
(80) OMER FARUK ATAC 9 1:33.710 -0.874 45.136 48.574
1 1:40.478 46.356 10 1:33.549 -0.161 45.399 48.150
p2 2:37.946 +57.468 48.457 11 1:33.712 +0.163 44.888 48.824
3 1:39.267 -58.679 45.847 12 1:35.000 +1.288  46.034 48.966
p4 4:54.608 +3:15.341 45.143
5 1:40.396 -3:14.212 48.123
6 1:28.387 -12.009 43.240 45.147
7 1:27.953 -0.434 43.008 44.945
(86) STEFAN JANACKOVIC
1 1:34.636 49.572
2 1:30.735 -3.901 43.549 47.186
3 1:29.555 -1.180 43.255 46.300
4 1:30.357 +0.802 43.714 46.643
5 1:29.752 -0.605 44.098 45.654
6 1:28.344 -1.408 42.654 45.690
(51) STANIMIR ILIEV
1 1:42.517 49.416
2 1:31.842 -10.675 44.808 47.034
3 1:30.449 -1.393  43.461 46.988
4 1:30.277 -0.172 43.998 46.279
5 1:32.605 +2.328 44.422 48.183
6 1:47.231 +14.626  1:00.008 47.223
7 1:32.794 -14.437 44.690 48.104
8 1:31.624 -1.170 45.058 46.566
9 1:30.533 -1.091 44.020 46.513
10 1:54.492 +23.959 1:06.891 47.601
11 1:31.871 -22.621 44.624 47.247
12 1:30.643 -1.228  44.012 46.631
13 1:30.689 +0.046  44.070 46.619
(97) DUMITRACHE FLORIN
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